Cancel | ed by Doc.

Recei ved: 06/ 04/2012

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 6/05/12

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 166

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

May 2012.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.27450
0.28078
0.25411
0.27153
0.27257
0.27450
0.27449

0-10%

0.27450
0.28078
0.25411
0.27153
0.27257
0.27450
0.27449

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.36454
0.38852
0.29509
0.32254
0.32314
0.36454
0.36572

15 -20%

0.38111
0.40618
0.30850
0.3372
0.33783
0.38111
0.38234

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.24705
0.25270
0.22870
0.24437
0.24531
0.24705
0.24704

15 -20%

0.23332
0.23866
0.21599
0.2308
0.23168
0.23332
0.23332

>20%

0.43082
0.45916
0.34874
0.38118
0.38190
0.43082
0.43221

>20%

0.19215
0.19654
0.17788
0.19007
0.19080
0.19215
0.19214

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 167 effective 07/04/2012

CANCELLED
06/ 05/ 2012





